Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Regtstrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

For Official Use

Company Number

05704676

Albion Bullding Developments Ltd

I/ We

John Russell

93 Queen Sireet
Sheffield

S11WF

DX 10616 Sheffield

Andrew Philip Wood
93 Queen Street
Sheffield

S11WF

DX 10616 Sheffield

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 22 June 2010

Signed - g Date
\ U=

22 June 2010

The P&A Parthership
83 Queen Street
Sheffield

S11WF

DX 10616 Sheffield

Ref A193610//JR

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

b
-
=]
14
pm
—
-«
/2]

For Official Use

[T

COMPANIES HOUSE




L4

Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Albton Building Developments Ltd

on the 22 June 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Fullname I/IA/H\) “Now S :ZL’L{

Dated R /o 6 /30/0




.

Albion Buillding Developments Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 June 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated totai assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,713 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,713 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPFTEMBER 2003
NIL
9,713 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of NIl
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,713 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,713 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,713 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 35,314 00
Directors Loans 4,722 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC/CIS 8,801 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 594 00
49,431 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfali in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (39,718 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (39,718 00)
issued and called up capital
Share Capital 300 00
30000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (40,018 00)

e
Signature / Date 28 S0 &/ 16




Albion Bullding Developments Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 June 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge’
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets

Tools & Equipment

Book Debts 467300
Cash at Bank

1,500 00
2,173 00
6,040 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature ;/% Date A% /‘-"’6 //0

9,713 00



The P&A Partnership
Albion Building Developments Ltd
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures

Key Name £

CHOO0 Howdens Joinery 6,653 36
Tntton Road
Lincoln
Lincolnshire
LNS 7QY

CJoo Jackson Building Centres 25,847 95
Pelham House
Canwick Road
Lincoln
Lincolnshire
LN5 8HG

CPOO PTS 2,712 62
Sunningdale Trading Estate
Lincoln
Lincolnshire
LN6 7UB

3 Entnies Totalling 35,313 93

@ - Denctes associate creditor

F

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 21 June 2010 11 37

Signature




